
1 999 MIGLIA BRI 168 sabato 24 giorno ISCRITTI

N. Cognome/SurnameNome/Name ora partenza ora di arrivo tempo

1 Agnolin Claudio NON OMOLOGATO

3 Arci Andrea 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.54 PM 161:54:00

4 Arcobello VarleseGiorgio 24/6/17 7.10 PM 1/7/17 7.10 PM 168:00:00

6 Barone LumagaDiego NON OMOLOGATO

10 Billard Stephane NON OMOLOGATO

13 Boffi Filippo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.55 PM 138:55:00

14 Bonandini Loredano 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.40 PM 146:40:00

15 Bonfiglio Salvatore 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 144:05:00

16 Bonora Pierluigi 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 11.10 PM 124:10:00

18 Bozza Giorgio 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 11.10 PM 124:10:00

20 Bulgarelli Aniceto 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 10.45 AM 135:45:00

21 Bunpabutra Ekapote NON OMOLOGATO

25 Capellani Luigi 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.40 PM 146:40:00

26 Caso Antonio NON OMOLOGATO

27 Castellani Moreno 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 5.28 PM 166:28:00

29 Cauda Ezio 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 10.50 PM 147:50:00

34 Dalla Costa Alessandra 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.00 PM 162:00:00

35 Dalle Ave Lorenzo NON OMOLOGATO

36 D'Amico Salvatore NON OMOLOGATO 148

37 De Bernardi Luciano NON OMOLOGATO 6

38 Gambarini Paolo NON OMOLOGATO 24

40 Domizi Antonio NON OMOLOGATO

41 Fabbri Roberto 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 10.45 AM 135:45:00

43 Felber Dino 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 6.00 PM 119:00:00

44 Felber Michael 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 6.00 PM 119:00:00

45 Fiondo Salvatore 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 134:15:00

46 Galasse Sergio 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 5.23 PM 166:23:00

47 Cepparulo Pamela 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.47 PM 167:47:00

49 Gasperoni Marino 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 8.30 PM 121:30:00

50 Ghizzoni Federica 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.44 PM 167:44:00

51 Giancecchi Fabrizio 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 8.27 PM 121:27:00

53 Golfarini Marco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00
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57 Jakobsen Per Leth NON OMOLOGATO

60 Marchesini Annalisa 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.00 PM 162:00:00

64 Mastenko Peter 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 161:00:00

66 Mikocki Johannes NON OMOLOGATO

70 Naddeo Maria NON OMOLOGATO

72 Napoli Giustina 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.46 PM 167:46:00

73 Nassi Graziano 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00

74 Nattke Karsten 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.10 PM 138:10:00

76 Pain Michael NON OMOLOGATO

77 Pandolfi Raffaele 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.30 PM 162:30:00

85 Pitassi Roberto 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 167:48:00

86 Portesan Italo NON OMOLOGATO

87 Ranieri Camilla 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.44 PM 167:44:00

88 Rizzi Antonio NON OMOLOGATO

93 Scalera Carlo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00

94 Scappiti Paolo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.55 PM 161:55:00

96 Schimmenti Franco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 3.15 PM 116:15:00

98 Thun Peter NON OMOLOGATO

105 Zarbo Manfredi NON OMOLOGATO

107 Zimmer Roland 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.10 PM 138:10:00

110 Leone Davide 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 12.55 AM 125:55:00

111 Paolon Francesco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 11.10 PM 124:10:00

112 Toson Rinaldo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 11.12 PM 124:12:00

214 Boltz H. Edward 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 8.30 AM 133:30:00

215 Bouillot Guy 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.55 PM 138:55:00

218 Buemi Renato 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 149:05:00

222 Calcatelli Sandro 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00

249 Esposito Giorgio NON OMOLOGATO

261 Fresu Domenico 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 3.10 PM 140:10:00

274 Humphrey Julian 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 10.50 PM 123:50:00

323 Bailleul Michel 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.55 PM 138:55:00

286 Kuzemko Oleksandr 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 8.25 AM 133:25:00

349 Pellegrino Michele 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 2.00 AM 151:00:00

365 Resta Felice NON OMOLOGATO

369 Richter Michael 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 9.35 AM 110:35:00
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385 Sassano Luciano 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.30 PM 162:30:00

390 Scalco Andrea 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 134:15:00

395 Schroeder Andreas 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00

419 Tanskanen Heikki 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 6.20 PM 143:20:00

427 Tosini Oscar 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 4.55 PM 165:55:00

432 Tullio Ennio NON OMOLOGATO

437 Valentini Luca 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 10.50 PM 147:50:00

450 Zanotti Marco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 8.27 PM 121:27:00

451 Zavrazhin Victor 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 2.55 PM 163:55:00

337 Nese Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 2/7/17 2.40 AM 163:40:00
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2 999 MIGLIA BRI 168 sabato 24 giorno PARTITI

N. Cognome/SurnameNome/Name ora partenza ora di arrivo tempo

1 Agnolin Claudio NON OMOLOGATO

2 Arci Andrea 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.54 PM 161:54:00

3 Arcobello VarleseGiorgio 24/6/17 7.10 PM 1/7/17 7.10 PM 168:00:00

4 Bailleul Michel 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.55 PM 138:55:00

5 Barone Lumaga Diego NON OMOLOGATO

6 Billard Stephane NON OMOLOGATO

7 Boffi Filippo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.55 PM 138:55:00

8 Boltz H. Edward 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 8.30 AM 133:30:00

9 Bonandini Loredano 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.40 PM 146:40:00

10 Bonfiglio Salvatore 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 144:05:00

11 Bonora Pierluigi 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 11.10 PM 124:10:00

12 Bouillot Guy 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.55 PM 138:55:00

13 Bozza Giorgio 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 11.10 PM 124:10:00

14 Buemi Renato 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 149:05:00

15 Bulgarelli Aniceto 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 10.45 AM 135:45:00

16 Bunpabutra Ekapote NON OMOLOGATO

17 Calcatelli Sandro 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00

18 Capellani Luigi 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.40 PM 146:40:00

19 Caso Antonio NON OMOLOGATO

20 Castellani Moreno 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 5.28 PM 166:28:00

21 Cauda Ezio 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 10.50 PM 147:50:00

22 Cepparulo Pamela 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.47 PM 167:47:00

23 Dalla Costa Alessandra 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.00 PM 162:00:00

24 Dalle Ave Lorenzo NON OMOLOGATO

25 D'Amico Salvatore NON OMOLOGATO

26 De Bernardi Luciano NON OMOLOGATO

27 Domizi Antonio NON OMOLOGATO

28 Esposito Giorgio NON OMOLOGATO

29 Fabbri Roberto 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 10.45 AM 135:45:00

30 Felber Dino 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 6.00 PM 119:00:00

31 Felber Michael 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 6.00 PM 119:00:00

32 Fiondo Salvatore 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 134:15:00
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33 Fresu Domenico 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 3.10 PM 140:10:00

34 Galasse Sergio 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 5.23 PM 166:23:00
35 Gambarini Paolo NON OMOLOGATO

36 Gasperoni Marino 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 8.30 PM 121:30:00

37 Ghizzoni Federica 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.44 PM 167:44:00

38 Giancecchi Fabrizio 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 8.27 PM 121:27:00

39 Golfarini Marco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00

40 Humphrey Julian 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 10.50 PM 123:50:00

41 Jakobsen Per Leth NON OMOLOGATO

42 Kuzemko Oleksandr 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 8.25 AM 133:25:00

43 Leone Davide 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 12.55 AM 125:55:00

44 Marchesini Annalisa 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.00 PM 162:00:00

45 Mastenko Peter 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 161:00:00

46 Mikocki Johannes NON OMOLOGATO

47 Naddeo Maria NON OMOLOGATO

48 Napoli Giustina 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.46 PM 167:46:00

49 Nassi Graziano 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00

50 Nattke Karsten 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.10 PM 138:10:00

51 Nese Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 2/7/17 2.40 AM 163:40:00

52 Pain Michael NON OMOLOGATO

53 Pandolfi Raffaele 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.30 PM 162:30:00

54 Paolon Francesco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 11.10 PM 124:10:00

55 Pellegrino Michele 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 2.00 AM 151:00:00

56 Pitassi Roberto 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 167:48:00

57 Portesan Italo NON OMOLOGATO

58 Ranieri Camilla 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.44 PM 167:44:00

59 Resta Felice NON OMOLOGATO

60 Richter Michael 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 9.35 AM 110:35:00

61 Rizzi Antonio NON OMOLOGATO

62 Sassano Luciano 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.30 PM 162:30:00

63 Scalco Andrea 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 134:15:00

64 Scalera Carlo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00

65 Scappiti Paolo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.55 PM 161:55:00

66 Schimmenti Franco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 3.15 PM 116:15:00

67 Schroeder Andreas 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00
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68 Tanskanen Heikki 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 6.20 PM 143:20:00

69 Thun Peter NON OMOLOGATO

70 Tosini Oscar 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 4.55 PM 165:55:00

71 Toson Rinaldo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 11.12 PM 124:12:00

72 Tullio Ennio NON OMOLOGATO

73 Valentini Luca 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 10.50 PM 147:50:00

74 Zanotti Marco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 8.27 PM 121:27:00

75 Zarbo Manfredi NON OMOLOGATO

76 Zavrazhin Victor 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 2.55 PM 163:55:00

77 Zimmer Roland 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.10 PM 138:10:00

78 Bertocci Giancarlo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 155:48:00

79 Engtrakul Korpong 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 4.44 PM 153:34:00

80 Ferro Claudio 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 6.05 PM 154:20:00

81 Monea Pasquale 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 6.42 PM 154:57:00

82 Vagliengo Elio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.05 PM 155:05:00

83 Zoppello Luigi 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 155:48:00
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3 999 MIGLIA BRI 168 sabato 24 giorno FINISHER

N. Cognome/SurnameNome/Name ora partenza ora di arrivo TEMPO

1 Arci Andrea 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.54 PM 161:54:00

2 Arcobello VarleseGiorgio 24/6/17 7.10 PM 1/7/17 7.10 PM 168:00:00

3 Bailleul Michel 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.55 PM 138:55:00

4 Boffi Filippo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.55 PM 138:55:00
5 Boltz H. Edward 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 8.30 AM 133:30:00

6 Bonandini Loredano 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.40 PM 146:40:00

7 Bonfiglio Salvatore 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 144:05:00

8 Bonora Pierluigi 24/6/17 7.00 PM29/6/17 11.10 PM 124:10:00
9 Bouillot Guy 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.55 PM 138:55:00

10 Bozza Giorgio 24/6/17 7.00 PM29/6/17 11.10 PM 124:10:00

11 Buemi Renato 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 149:05:00

12 Bulgarelli Aniceto 24/6/17 7.00 PM30/6/17 10.45 AM 135:45:00
13 Calcatelli Sandro 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00

14 Capellani Luigi 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.40 PM 146:40:00

15 Castellani Moreno 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 5.28 PM 166:28:00

16 Cauda Ezio 24/6/17 7.00 PM30/6/17 10.50 PM 147:50:00
17 Cepparulo Pamela 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.47 PM 167:47:00

18 Dalla Costa Alessandra 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.00 PM 162:00:00

19 Fabbri Roberto 24/6/17 7.00 PM30/6/17 10.45 AM 135:45:00

20 Felber Dino 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 6.00 PM 119:00:00
21 Felber Michael 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 6.00 PM 119:00:00

22 Fiondo Salvatore 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 134:15:00

23 Fresu Domenico 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 3.10 PM 140:10:00

24 Galasse Sergio 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 5.23 PM 166:23:00
25 Gasperoni Marino 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 8.30 PM 121:30:00

26 Ghizzoni Federica 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.44 PM 167:44:00

27 Giancecchi Fabrizio 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 8.27 PM 121:27:00

28 Golfarini Marco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00
29 Humphrey Julian 24/6/17 7.00 PM29/6/17 10.50 PM 123:50:00

30 Kuzemko Oleksandr 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 8.25 AM 133:25:00

31 Leone Davide 24/6/17 7.00 PM30/6/17 12.55 AM 125:55:00

32 Marchesini Annalisa 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.00 PM 162:00:00
33 Masiero Renzo 25/6/17 8.00 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 136:05:00

34 Mastenko Peter 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 161:00:00

35 Napoli Giustina 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.46 PM 167:46:00

36 Nassi Graziano 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00
37 Nattke Karsten 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.10 PM 138:10:00
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38 Nese Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 2/7/17 2.40 AM 163:40:00

39 Pandolfi Raffaele 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.30 PM 162:30:00
40 Paolon Francesco 24/6/17 7.00 PM29/6/17 11.10 PM 124:10:00

41 Pellegrino Michele 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 2.00 AM 151:00:00

42 Pitassi Roberto 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 167:48:00

43 Ranieri Camilla 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 6.44 PM 167:44:00
44 Richter Michael 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 9.35 AM 110:35:00

45 Sassano Luciano 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 1.30 PM 162:30:00

46 Scalco Andrea 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 134:15:00

47 Scalera Carlo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00
48 Scappiti Paolo 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.55 PM 161:55:00

49 Schimmenti Franco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 3.15 PM 116:15:00

50 Schroeder Andreas 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 12.30 PM 161:30:00

51 Tanskanen Heikki 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 6.20 PM 143:20:00
52 Tosini Oscar 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 4.55 PM 165:55:00

53 Toson Rinaldo 24/6/17 7.00 PM29/6/17 11.12 PM 124:12:00

54 Valentini Luca 24/6/17 7.00 PM30/6/17 10.50 PM 147:50:00

55 Zanotti Marco 24/6/17 7.00 PM 29/6/17 8.27 PM 121:27:00
56 Zavrazhin Victor 24/6/17 7.00 PM 1/7/17 2.55 PM 163:55:00

57 Zimmer Roland 24/6/17 7.00 PM 30/6/17 1.10 PM 138:10:00

58 Bertocci Giancarlo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 155:48:00

59 Engtrakul Korpong 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 4.44 PM 153:34:00

60 Ferro Claudio 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 6.05 PM 154:20:00

61 Monea Pasquale 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 6.42 PM 154:57:00

62 Vagliengo Elio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.05 PM 155:05:00

63 Zoppello Luigi 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 155:48:00
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4 999 MIGLIA BRI 168 NON OMOLOGATI

N. Cognome/Surname Nome/Name

1 Agnolin Claudio NON OMOLOGATO

2 Barone Lumaga Diego NON OMOLOGATO

3 Billard Stephane NON OMOLOGATO

4 Bunpabutra Ekapote NON OMOLOGATO
5 Caso Antonio NON OMOLOGATO

6 Dalle Ave Lorenzo NON OMOLOGATO

7 D'Amico Salvatore NON OMOLOGATO

8 De Bernardi Luciano NON OMOLOGATO
9 Domizi Antonio NON OMOLOGATO

10 Esposito Giorgio NON OMOLOGATO

11 Gambarini Paolo NON OMOLOGATO

12 Jakobsen Per Leth NON OMOLOGATO
13 Mikocki Johannes NON OMOLOGATO

14 Naddeo Maria NON OMOLOGATO

15 Pain Michael NON OMOLOGATO

16 Portesan Italo NON OMOLOGATO
17 Resta Felice NON OMOLOGATO

18 Rizzi Antonio NON OMOLOGATO

19 Thun Peter NON OMOLOGATO

20 Tullio Ennio NON OMOLOGATO
21 Zarbo Manfredi NON OMOLOGATO
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